SrE

Ramakrishna Math, Barisha

Ramanavami

Sri Shankaracharya

Sri Buddhadeva

Guru Purnima

Swami Ramakrishnananda
Swami Niranjanananda
Sri Krishna Janmashtami
Swami Advaitananda
Swami Abhedananda
Swami Akhandananda
Swami Subodhananda
Swami Vijnanananda
Swami Premananda

Sri Sri Ma Sarada Devi
Christmas Eve

Swami Shivananda
Swami Saradananda
Swami Turiyananda

Sri Sri Swamiji

Swami Brahmananda
Swami Trigunatitananda
Swami Adbhutananda

Sri Sri Ramakrishna Deva
Public Celebration

Sri Gauranga Mahaprabhu
Swami Yogananda

Ramanavami

Sri Sri Shodashi Puja
Snana Yatra

Sri Sri Durga Puja

Sri Sri Kali Puja

Sri Sri Saraswati Puja
Sri Shiva Ratri

2024 —  April - 19
May - 4,19
June - 3,18
July - 2,17,31

LIST OF CELEBRATIONS

2024-2025

BIRTHDAYS

Chaitra Shukla Navami
Vaishakha Shukla Panchami
Vaishakha Purnima

Ashadha Purnima

Ashadha Krishna Trayodashi
Shravana Purnima

Shravana Krishna Ashtami
Shravana Krishna Chaturdashi
Bhadra Krishna Navami
Bhadra Amavasya

Kartika Shukla Dwadashi
Kartika Shukla Chaturdashi
Agrahayana Shukla Navami
Agrahayana Krishna Saptami

Agrahayana Krishna Ekadashi
Pausha Shukla Shasthi
Pausha Shukla Chaturdashi
Pausha Krishna Saptami
Magha Shukla Dwitiya
Magha Shukla Chaturthi
Maghi Purnima

Phalguna Shukla Dwitiya

Dola Purnima
Phalguna Krishna Chaturthi
Chaitra Shukla Navami

PUJA CELEBRATIONS

Vaishakha Amavasya
Jyaishtha Purnima

Ashwina Shukla Saptami
Ashwina Amavasya

Magha Shukla Panchami
Magha Krishna Chaturdashi

EKADASHI DAYS

(Rama-Nama Sankirtanam)

August - 16, 29
September - 14,28
October — 14,28
November — 12,26
December - 11,26

(According to the Vishuddha Siddhanta Almanac)

Wednesday 17 April 2024
Sunday 12 May ”
Thursday 23 May n
Sunday 21 July "
Friday 2 August n
Monday 19 August "
Monday 26 August ”
Sunday 1 September »
Thursday 26 September »
Wednesday 2 October ”
Wednesday 13 November »
Thursday 14 November »
Monday 9 December
Sunday 22 December »
Tuesday 24 December »
Thursday 26 December »
Sunday 5 January 2025
Sunday 12 January n
Tuesday 21 January »
Friday 31 January "
Sunday 2 February n
Wednesday 12 February "
Saturday 1 March »
Sunday March "
Friday 14 March n
Tuesday 18 March ”
Sunday 6 April ”
Wednesday 5 June 2024
Saturday 22 June ”
Thursday 10 October n
Thursday 31 October ”
Sunday 2 February 2025
Wednesday 26 February ”
2025 — January - 10, 25
February - 8,24
March - 10, 25
April - 8

=




